LM3722/LM3723/LM3724
5-Pin Microprocessor Reset Circuits
General Description
The LM3722/LM3723/LM3724 microprocessor supervisory
circuits monitor the power supplies in microprocessor and
digital systems. They provide a reset to the microprocessor
during power-up, power-down, brown-out conditions, and
manual reset.

ircuits
© 2001 National Semiconductor Corporation DS200144 www.national.com
Ordering Information
Industrial Temperature Range (−40˚C to +85˚C):
Reset
Threshold (V)
LM3722 Supplied as
1000 units, tape & reel
LM3722 Supplied as
3000 units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package
Type
NSC Package
4.63 LM3722IM5-4.63 LM3722IM5X-4.63 R43B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3722IM5-3.08 LM3722IM5X-3.08 R41B
2.32 LM3722IM5-2.32 LM3722IM5X-2.32 R34B
Reset
Threshold (V)
LM3723 Supplied as
1000 units, tape & reel
LM3723 Supplied as
3000 units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package
Type
NSC Package
4.63 LM3723IM5-4.63 LM3723IM5X-4.63 R13B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3723IM5-3.08 LM3723IM5X-3.08 R11B
2.32 LM3723IM5-2.32 LM3723IM5X-2.32 R46B
Reset
Threshold (V)
LM3724 Supplied as
1000 units, tape & reel
LM3724 Supplied as
3000 units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package
Type
NSC Package
4.63 LM3724IM5-4.63 LM3724IM5X-4.63 R55B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3724IM5-3.08 LM3724IM5X-3.08 R53B
2.32 LM3724IM5-2.32 LM3724IM5X-2.32 R50B
Extended Temperature Range (−40˚C to +125˚C):
Reset
Threshold (V)
LM3722 Supplied as
1000 units, tape & reel
LM3722 Supplied as
3000 units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package
Type
NSC Package
4.63 LM3722EM5-4.63 LM3722EM5X-4.63 R56B
SOT23-5 MF05A3.08 LM3722EM5-3.08 LM3722EM5X-3.08 R57B
2.32 LM3722EM5-2.32 LM3722EM5X-2.32 R58B
Reset
Threshold (V)
LM3723 Supplied as
1000 units, tape & reel
LM3723 Supplied as
3000 units, tape & reel
Package
Top Mark
Package
Type
NSC Package
4.63 LM3723EM5-4.63 LM3723EM5X-4.63 R59B